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PERSON Badge LOCATION WORK NUMBER CELL NUMBER HOME NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS
Surajit Banerjee 67474 436 E001 630-252-0693 224-489-0553 224-489-0553 sbanerjee@anl.gov
Malcolm Capel 87260 436 E008 630-252-0686 630-878-8671  331-256-9124 capel@anl.gov
Steve Ealick 85206 Baker Lab 607- 255-7961 see3@cornell.edu
Igor Kourinov 64159 436 E007 630-252-0685 815-302-2516 815-609-3232 igor@anl.gov
A. E. Lynch 45894 436 E001 630-252-0683 708-620-4190 708-620-4190 ael25@cornell.edu
Frank Murphy 66790 436 E004 630-252-0680 630-930-2968 630-749-8601 fmurphy@anl.gov
David Neau 86982 436 E004 630-252-0695 630-418-2317 dneau@anl.gov
Kay Perry 85515 436 E007 630-252-0692 843-290-9917 708-948-7681 kperry@anl.gov
Kanagalaghatta Rajashankar 63103 436 E002 630-252-0694 630-886-1981 630-898-1074 rajashankar@anl.gov
Cynthia Salbego 51375 436 E006 630-252-0689 815-342-6409 csalbego@anl.gov
Jonathan Schuermann 64091 436 E003 630-252-0682 513-477-1789 schuerjp@anl.gov
Narayanasami Sukumar 86275 436 E003 630-252-0681 630-328-3532 630-717-4143 sukumar@anl.gov
James Withrow 48107 436 E001 630-252-0691 815-714-9453 815-714-9453 jwithrow@anl.gov

NE-CAT Conference Room 436 E005 630-252-0684

Sector 24 WET Lab 436 E020 630-252-0612

Sector 24 Autodialer 436 EH 630-252-1724

Sector 24 IDC User Area 436 EH 630-252-1824

Sector 24 IDE User Area 436 EH 630-252-7480


